66.000.3.0095

(

£66.000.3.0086

58.034.3.1008
5@ 51.000.3.1180
_§~———58.019.3.0005
SOQOROAE‘)[PS%AP&%& PLATE HANDLE, MOTOR, CONVEYOR 230— 24OV6/9)H299?4O‘V‘;59H9%§
LED HANDLE, MOTOR, CONVEYOR 230-! 240v62)H99?40359H03LJK0
66.000.3.0035 66.999.4.0036
66.999.4.0037
58'01 9'3'6001 LED HANDLE, MOTOR, CONVEYOR 115V/60Hz
SELF-LOCKING NUT M6
- ®
o g 51.000.3.1297
66.999.4.0012
68.999.4.0023
66.999.4.0005

Item # & Motor Specification All Part #’s Begin With “ASK”
AMK280000 230V/50Hz, 1.15kW AMK281000 230V/50Hz, 1.15kW
AMK280001 230V/50Hz, 1.15kW AMK281001 230V/50Hz, 1.15kW
AMK280011 115V/60Hz, 1.15kW AMK281011 115V/60Hz, 1.15kW
KUNZLE&TASIN
VERSION: 2014.01 Short & Long k Page 1/6




03.999.4.0023

MOTOR + CONVEYOR

03.999.4.0029

MOTOR + CONVEYOR

230—-240V/50Hz — 240V/50Hz (UK) 115V/60Hz
MGO§()’ROZQOQZ’£QOSKQ\3*OZ4DV 50H. (UK)
86,000,2,0060

66.000.4.0001NO

CONVEYOR

06.000.3.00350 66.000.3.0060

MOTOR 230—240V/50Hz — 240V/50Hz (UK) MOTOR 115V/60Hz

66.000.3.0041
wwwr s 58.019.3.4001

VERSION: 2014.01

5?288‘E(E)FQL%C‘K%‘GQ§;RV4ZWC\C) M4x12 voranen wsiee e 58.022.3.2004
cran w4 58.015.3.0007
66.000.3.0039
N2 CARBON BRUSH
66.000.3.0045 230-240V/50Hz — 240V/50HZ (UK) 5N82 NOOTZCHZEE)BVJA\?HCE)RO&
66.000.3.0057  vsu/601 ” SELF?LO&%CS)CCQEZW.(BWC‘C&?MQE
66.000.3.0038
58.040.3.5003
66.000.3.0040
66.000.3.0036 230-240V/50Hz — 240V/50HZ (UK)
66.000.3.0056  1sv/601
58.040.3.5004

BEARING 6201 2RS

Bona CombiEdge.

Short & Long (& KUNZLE& TASIN Page 2/6




COMPLETE HANDLE

230—-240V/50Hz — 240V/50Hz (UK)
NO LED

68.000.3.0025

SWITCH 58.010.3.0020
N4 SELF-LOCKING SCREW (TCIC) 4,2X50
68.000.3.0019 ——
CABLE = PLUS 66.000.3.0031
51.000.3.0468
66.000.3.0029 66&888;5’&%%%
66.000.3.0027
68.000.3.0024
68.000.3.0023
68.000.3.0022
N5685.E9F17L00(’)23\N’G059R9V;] (TC\C) 4,2X40
58.010.3.0009
N2 SELF-LOCKING SCREW (TCIC) 3,5X13
66.999 4 0032 68.999.4.0053  68.999.4.0054
LED CARD GROUP 230V/50Hz LED CARD GROUP 115V/60Hz

HANDLE SHELLS (pair only)

COMPLETE HANDLE

115,/60Hz
NO LED

68.000.3.0025

SWITCH

51.000.3.1191 ——

CABLE

58.010.3.0020

N'4 SELF-LOCKING SCREW (TCIC) 4,2X50

£66.000.3.0031

27.000.3.0001
5.000.3.1220 66,000:.00%3
27.000.3.0006
66.000.3.0028
68.000.3.0024
68.000.3.0023
68.000.3.0022
58.010.3.0001
N'6 SELF-LOCKING SCREW (TCIC) 4,2X40
58.010.3.0009
N2 SELF-LOCKING SCREW (TCIC) 3,5X13
Bona ComblEdgew‘r
KUNZLE&TASIN
VERSION: 2014.01 Short & Long ﬁ Page 3/6




66.999.4.0022BKT

UK COMPLETE SHORT ARM R.9006

51.000.3.0247

66.999.4.0023BKT

COMPLETE SHORT ARM RAL 9006

51.000.3.1299

N2 WASHER 220x6x3

58.003.3.0604

N2 SCREW (VTCEI) M6x20

58.022.3.0002

WASHER 25

£66.000.3.0084

58.002.3.0502

N'2 SCREW (VTCIC) M5x12

66.000.3.0002

RIGHT SHORT PULLEY PIN

66.000.3.0099

LEFT LONG PULLEY PIN (RANDY) FOR UK MARKET

66.000.4.0002BKT

66.000.3.0005

66.000.3.0006
w2 wswer o0 58.022.3.0001

w2 serew (viee) wais 58.002.3.0403

58.040.3.3003

BEARING 3203 2RS

66.000.3.0004

58.005.3.0402

66.000.3.0073

66.000.3.0017

58.005.3.0402

N°3 SCREW (VTSIC) M4x12

66.999.4.0077

BACKING PLATE+PULLEY GROUP

£66.000.3.0010

ABRASIV LOCKING WASHER

58.006.3.0816

SCREW (VTSEI) M8x20 BURNISHED

N2 SCREW (VTSIC) M4x12

66.999.4.0041

66.000.3.0091

58.006.3.0501

N'3 SCREW (VTSEI) M5x10

£66.000.3.0010

ABRASIV LOCKING WASHER

58.006.3.0816

SCREW (VTSEI) M8x20 BURNISHED

VERSION: 2014.01

Bona CombiEdge.

Short & Long

Yy
k KUNZLE&TASIN

Page 4/6



RAL 9006

51.000.3.0247

66.999.4.0021BKT

UK COMPLETE LONG ARM

COMPLETE LONG

06.999.4.0024BKT

ARM RAL 9006

51.000.4.1286

N2 WASHER 220x6x3

58.003.3.0604

N2 SCREW (VTCEI) M6x20

66.000.3.0081

58.005.3.0402

N2 SCREW (VTSIC) M4x12

66.000.3.0105

58.005.3.0405

SCREW (VTSIC) Mdx25

66.000.3.0002 RIGHT SHORT PULLEY PIN

66.000.3.0099 LEFT LONG PULLEY PIN FOR UK MARKET

66.000.4.0070BKT

66.000.3.0005
66.000.3.0006

w2 wester o+ 58,022.3.0001
~———n2 screw (vrsie) mads 58.002.3.0403

66.000.3.0078

66.999.4.0009

58.040.3.3003

BEARING 3203 2RS

66.000.3.0004

58.005.3.0402

N4 SCREW (VTSIC) M4x12

66.999.4.0077

BACKING PLATE+PULLEY GROUP

£66.000.3.0010

ABRASIV LOCKING WASHER

58.006.3.0816

SCREW (VTSEI) M8x20 BURNISHED

VERSION: 2014.01

Bona CombiEdge.

Short & Long

" =
(&)Kijuzu &TASIN

58.005.3.0402

N2 SCREW (VTSIC) M4x12

= 66.999.4.0041

—— 66.000.3.0091

58.006.3.0501

N'3 SCREW (VTSEI) M5x10

66.000.3.0010

ABRASIV LOCKING WASHER

58.006.3.0816

SCREW (VTSEI) MBx20 BURNISHED

Page 5/6




29.000.5.0115 | 51.000.3.1283 | 67.999.3.0019

7/ MT 3x2,5 MM POWER CABLE PLUG ADAPTER 13A UK 10 MT (USA) POWER CABLE
(SCHUKO SOCKET AND PLUG) 115V/50Hz 115V/60Hz

66.000.4.0034 66.999.4.0020

FABRIC DUST BAG (WITH LOGO) TOOL BAG

51.000.3.0145 /
RRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRR

02.000.3.0299

o)
Bona CombiEdge.

VVVVVVV £ 2014.01 Short & Long @K"“z“&“s'“




